LTC725, LTC726, LTC727, LTC728
Precision, 11MHz, Low-Noise, RRIO, CMOS Amplifiers
P-1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Linearin and designs are registered trademarks of Linearin Technology Corporation.
© Copyright Linearin Technology Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
FN

VS- Negative power supply.
OUT Amplifier output.
Ordering Information
Type Number Package Name Package Quantity Marking Code (1)
LTC725XT5/R6 SOT23-5L Tape and Reel, 3 000 AH1I
LTC725XC5/R6 SC70-5L Tape and Reel, 3 000 AH1I, H5
LTC726XF8/R6 DFN2x2-8L Tape and Reel, 3 000 AH2T
LTC726XS8/R8 SOIC-8L Tape and Reel, 4 000 AH2IX
LTC726XT8/R8 TSSOP-8L Tape and Reel, 4 000 AH2T
LTC726XV8/R6 MSOP-8L Tape and Reel, 3 000 AH2IX
LTC727XC5/R6 SC70-5L Tape and Reel, 3 000 AH3I
LTC727XT5/R6 SOT23-5L Tape and Reel, 3 000 AH3I
LTC728XS14/R5 SOIC-14L Tape and Reel, 2 500 AH4IX
LTC728XF16/R6 QFN3x3-16L Tape and Reel, 3 000 AH4T, AN4T
LTC728XT14/R6 TSSOP-14L Tape and Reel, 3 000 AH4IX
(1) There may be multiple device markings, a varied marking character of “x”, or additional marking, which relates
to the logo, the lot trace code information, or the environmental category on the device
LTC725, LTC726, LTC727, LTC728
Precision, 11MHz, Low-Noise, RRIO, CMOS Amplifiers